Hist. Gedenkschiessen G300 2017 - Feldschiitzenverein Rothenthurm - Juniorenstich

Rang Teilnehmer

1
2
3

10
1"
12
13
14

Birchler
Schibig
Ochsner
Monsch
Gujer
Hediger
Raygl
Suter
Suter
Ettlin
Ulrich
Rayqgl
Huber

Leuenberger

Alexandra
Andrea
Cedric
Yanik
Svenja
Kilian
Damian
Ivo
Sven
Patrick
Philipp
Jona
Luana

Lukas

02.01.1997
02.10.1998
03.06.1998
31.10.1997
24.02.1997
03.02.2001
01.04.2000
24.02.2000
03.08.1998
18.08.2000
03.03.1997
27.10.1998
07.08.1997
07.06.1999

u21
u21
u21
u21
u21
u17
u21
u21
u21
u21
u21
u21
u21
u21

Verein

Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessverein
Einsiedeln, Schiitzengesellschaft
Schwyz, Schiitzengesellschaft

Kaisten, Feldschiitzen

Steinen, Schiitzengesellschaft

Lauerz, Standschiitzengesellschaft
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Steinen, Schiitzengesellschaft

Rossberg, Feldschiitzenverein

Lauerz, Standschiitzengesellschaft
Rothenthurm, Feldschitzenverein

Kaisten, Feldschiitzen

Spg
90
90
KA
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
KA

97
76
94
90
77
81
80
66
82
52
34
42

89
95
93
92
83
95
94
92
90
77
87
93
76
62

Punkte

46
45
43
43
43
42
42
39
39
38
37
29
27
20

Gutschein (Fr. 100.00)
Gutschein (Fr. 50.00)
Gutschein (Fr. 30.00)



